Tumisie Valeurs

BIEN PLACEE POUR MIEUX PLACER

Merbre & INTEGQRA

du jour

Résumé du marché au 20/07/2017

Valeur

Attijari Leasing
BH
BIAT

Ciments de Bizerte
City Cars

Délice Holding
Electrostar

Ennakl

Essoukna
Euro-Cycles

GIF

Hannibal Lease

LILAS

Magasin Général
Modern Leasing
Monoprix

MPBS

OTH

Poulina Group Holding

Elbene Industrie
ICF
Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement

+5,03%
+4,49%
+3,00%
+2,96%
+2,94%

12918
26 726
4677
46 646
52162
1333
41949
21518
13139
116 261
92767
145 385
3447
2960
[

[
140 275
2127

1600

56 062
545 672
8224

38821

[

[
2374
8521
18 899
3104
27703
1228
88367

197 397
8297
56 004
41222
48216
14 346

0
16 222
6438
5778
102 959

MPBS 2,95%

New Body Line 2,84%
Electrostar 2,78%
ATL 2,68%

ci -2,64%

Variation (%)

maine Quantité

www.tunisievaleurs.com

illeure Demande
Prix
5,520
23,500
7,680
8,020
4,210
2,910
33,200
20,320
26,500
106,040
9,910
8,400
3,730
14,800
2,880
13,240
17,700
3,450
14,350
3,480
33,540
1,540
10,380
14,900
27,130
3,720
9,600
2,620
10,540
8,160
5,110
20,000
2,280
34,810
1,800
3,400
1,230
0,970
3,080
8,870
1,950
4,670
117,000
4,210
5,800
2,870
0,530
15,650
7,690
3,360
9,060
22,950
6,700

Poulina Group Holding
SOTUVER

BT

Euro-Cycles

ntité

BIAT

Meilleure Offre

545 672
197 397
145 385
140275
116 261
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